Eastman Chemical Company

Product Name

Saflex® Acoustic

Saflex® Acoustic

Saflex® Acoustic

Saflex® Acoustic

Saflex® Clear

Saflex® Clear

Saflex® Clear

Saflex® Clear

Saflex® Clear

Saflex® DM

Saflex® HP

Saflex® Solar

Saflex® Solar

Saflex® Storm VS

Saflex® Structural

Saflex® Structural

Saflex® Structural

Saflex® Structural

Saflex® UV

SaflexA® Crystal Clear
SaflexA® UV

Vanceva® Absolute Black
Vanceva® Aquamarine
Vanceva® Arctic Snow
Vanceva® Arctic Snow Earth Tone
Vanceva® Cool White
Vanceva® Cool White Earth Tone
Vanceva® Coral Rose
Vanceva® Deep Red
Vanceva® Dolomite Earth Tone
Vanceva® Dolomite Earth Tone
Vanceva® Dusk Earth Tone

Vanceva® Evening Shadow

Monday, February 9, 2026

60
21
26
30
91
15
30
45
60
50
100
30
30
77
30
30
60
60
30
30
60
15
15
15
30
15
30
15
15
30
15
15
15

Nom. Thick. Appearance

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Blue
Blue
Clear
Extra Clear
Clear
Extra Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Black
Blue
White
White
White
White
Red
Red
Bronze
Bronze
Brown

Grey

Reference FileName

152 Saflex Acoustic Q 3CIr.EM
051 Saflex Acoustic Q 3CIr.EM
064 Saflex Acoustic Q 3CIr.EM
076 Saflex Acoustic Q 3CIr.EM
229 Saflex Clear 3CIr.EMN

038 Saflex Clear 3CIr.EMN

076 Saflex Clear 3CIr.EMN

114 _Saflex Clear 3CIr.EMN

152 Saflex Clear 3CIr.EMN

127 _Saflex DM _3CIr.EMN

254 Saflex HP_ DMx2 3CIr.EMN
076 _Saflex Solar SH 3CIlr.EMN
076 _Saflex Solar SG 3CIlr.EMN
195 Saflex Storm VS 3CIr.EMN
076 _Saflex Strct DGXC 3CIr.EM
076_Saflex_Strct DG _3CIr. EMN
152 Saflex Strct DGXC 3CIr.EM
152 Saflex_Strct DG _3CIr.EMN
076_Saflex UV_4U 3CIr.EMN
076_Saflex CrstlClr LoFeRB4N.E
152 Saflex UV_7U 3CIr.EMN

038 Vanceva 000G 3CIr.EMN

038 Vanceva 0002 3Clr.EMN

038 Vanceva 0009 3Clr.EMN
076 _Vanceva S-2165 3CIr.EMN
038 Vanceva 000A 3CIr.EMN
076 _Vanceva S-2180 3CIr.EMN
038 Vanceva 0001 3Clr.EMN

038 Vanceva 000C 3CIlr.EMN
076 Vanceva S-6452 3CIlr.EMN
038 Vanceva S-6452 3CIlr.EMN
038 Vanceva S-3655 3CIlr.EMN
038 Vanceva 0007 3Clr.EMN

Page 1 of 4

DB

66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
81.0
81.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0



Eastman Chemical Company

Product Name

Nom. Thick. Appearance

Vanceva® Glacier Earth Tone 15
Vanceva® Gobi Earth Tone 15
Vanceva® Golden Light 15
Vanceva® Graphite Earth Tone 15
Vanceva® Limestone 38 Earth Ton 30
Vanceva® Limestone Earth Tone 15
Vanceva® Marine Earth Tone 30
Vanceva® Marine Earth Tone 15
Vanceva® Mocha Earth Tone 15
Vanceva® Ocean Grey 15
Vanceva® PureWhite 32
Vanceva® Ruby Red 15
Vanceva® Sahara Sun 15
Vanceva® Sapphire 15
Vanceva® Shale Earth Tone 15
Vanceva® Shale Earth Tone 30
Vanceva® Sky Earth Tone 15
Vanceva® Smoke Grey 15
Vanceva® Tangerine 15
Vanceva® True Blue 15
Vanceva® Truffle Earth Tone 15
XIR 7241 32
XIR 7247 32

Blue
Bronze
Yellow
Grey
Bronze
Bronze
Blue-Green
Blue-Green
Brown
Grey
White
Red
Yellow
Blue
Grey
Grey
Blue
Grey
Orange
Blue
Brown
Clear
Clear

Gutmann PVB Plastic Sheets Manufacturing LLC

Product Name

GPVB 0.38mm
GPVB 0.76mm
GPVB 1.14mm
GPVB 1.52mm
Huntsman

Product Name

KRYSTALFLEX® PE399
KRYSTALFLEX® PE499
KRYSTALFLEX® PE505

Monday, February 9, 2026

Nom. Thick. Appearance

15
30
45
60

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

Nom. Thick. Appearance

22
21
21

Reference FileName

038 Vanceva S-6376 3CIr.EMN
038 Vanceva S-6428 3CIr.EMN
038 Vanceva 0008 3Clr.EMN

038 Vanceva S-0828 3CIlr.EMN
076 Vanceva S-5538 3CIlr.EMN
038 Vanceva S-5558 3CIlr.EMN
076 Vanceva S-3773 3CIlr.EMN
038 Vanceva S-3773 3CIr.EMN
038 Vanceva S-3628 3CIr.EMN
038 Vanceva 000H 3CIlr.EMN
081 Vanceva PureWhite 3CIr.EM
038 Vanceva 0005 3CIlr.EMN

038 Vanceva 0004 3Clr.EMN

038 Vanceva 0006 3Clr.EMN

038 Vanceva S-6544 3Clr.EMN
076 Vanceva S-6544 3Clr.EMN
038 Vanceva S-7558 3CIlr.EMN
038 Vanceva 0003 3CIlr.EMN

038 Vanceva 000E 3CIr.EMN

038 Vanceva 000D 3CIr.EMN
038 Vanceva S-3609 3CIlr.EMN
081 Saflex XIR 7241 3CIlr.EMN
081 Saflex XIR 7247 3CIlr.EMN

Reference FileName

Extra Clear pvb 0.38mm.gpp
Extra Clear pvb 0.76mm.gpp
Extra Clear pvb 1.14mm.gpp
Extra Clear pvb 1.52mm.gpp

Reference FileName

KRYSTALFLEX PE399.hsm
KRYSTALFLEX PE499.hsm
KRYSTALFLEX PE505.hsm

Page 2 of 4

DB

66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
66.0

DB

101.0
101.0
101.0
101.0

DB

110.0
110.0
110.0



Kuraray

Product Name Nom. Thick. Appearance Reference FileName DB

Butacite 45PVB 45 045 CLEAR PVB6 BUT.KUR 47.0
Butacite® 90 090 CLEAR PVB6 BUT.KUR 47.0
Butacite® 60 060 CLEAR PVB6 BUT.KUR 47.0
SentryGlas 35 clear 035_SentryGlas.KUR 67.0
SentryGlas 30 clear 030 SentryGlas.KUR 67.0
SentryGlas Natural UV 60 clear 060 SentryGlas NUV.KUR 67.0
SentryGlas Xtra 30 clear 030 SGX.KUR 67.0
SentryGlas® 100 100 CLEAR SG6.KUR 49.0
SentryGlas® 90 090_CLEAR SG6.KUR 49.0
SentryGlas® 60 clear 060 CLEAR SG6.KUR 56.0
Trosifol Asahi Grey 15 grey 015_Asahi_Grey. KUR 67.0
Trosifol BG 60 Clear 060 Clear BGR TRO.KUR 49.0
Trosifol BG Light blue-green 30 blue-green 030 LIGHT BLUEGREEN BG.K 47.0
Trosifol BG R15 45 clear 045 Clear BG_R15 TRO.KUR 47.0
Trosifol BG R15 Grey 30 grey 030 GREY BG R15.KUR 47.0
Trosifol Brilliant Black 30 black 030 Brilliant Black. KUR 67.0
Trosifol Bronze 30 bronze 030 Bronze. KUR 67.0
Trosifol Clear 30 clear 030 Clear B100.KUR 67.0
Trosifol Clear 30 clear 030 Clear B500.KUR 67.0
Trosifol Clear 15 clear 015 _Clear B100.KUR 67.0
Trosifol Clear 15 clear 015 _Clear B500.KUR 67.0
Trosifol Diamond White 30 white 030 Diamond White. KUR 67.0
Trosifol Extra Stiff 30 clear 030 ExtraStiff. KUR 67.0
Trosifol Grey 15 grey 015_Grey. KUR 67.0
Trosifol Light Blue-Green 15 Blue-Green 015_Light BlueGreen.KUR 67.0
Trosifol Light Brown 15 brown 015 _Light Brown.KUR 67.0
Trosifol Light Green 15 light green 015 Light Green. KUR 67.0
Trosifol Medium Blue 15 mediumblue 015 Medium Blue. KUR 67.0
Trosifol Medium Bronze 15 bronze 015 Medium Bronze. KUR 67.0
Trosifol Medium Brown 15 brown 015 _Medium Brown.KUR 67.0
Trosifol Natural UV 30 clear 030 NaturalUV.KUR 67.0
Trosifol Ocean Blue 15 blue 015_OceanBlue.KUR 67.0
Trosifol Red 15 red 015 Red.KUR 67.0
Trosifol SC Monolayer 30 clear 030 SC Mono.KUR 67.0
Trosifol SC Mulitlayer 20 clear 020 SC Multi. KUR 67.0

Monday, February 9, 2026

Page 3 of 4



Kuraray

Product Name

Trosifol SC Multilayer
Trosifol Shining White
Trosifol Sky Blue
Trosifol Solar Grey
Trosifol UltraClear
Trosifol UltraClear
Trosifol UV Extra Protect
Trosifol Violet
Trosifol XT SP
Trosifol XT SP
YELLOW Y.85

PPG Industries

Product Name

Solutia Saflex Aircraft grade PVB

Nom. Thick. Appearance

30 clear
15 white
15 blue
30 grey
60 clear
30 clear
30 clear
15 violet
90 clear
60 clear
15 YELLOW

Nom. Thick. Appearance

15 Clear

SAFTI FIRST Fire Rated Glazing Solutions

Product Name

Nom. Thick. Appearance

Superlite [I-XL Clear Fire Resistive 625 clear
Superlite [I-XL Clear Fire Resistive 1000 clear
Superlite [I-XL Clear Fire Resistive 250 clear

TROSIFOL
Product Name
Trosifol BG

Trosifol BG
Trosifol BG R15

Trosifol BG R15 Light brown

Trosifol XT
Trosifol XTP

Monday, February 9, 2026

Nom. Thick. Appearance

30 Clear
60 Clear
15 clear
15 brown
90 Clear
100 Clear

Reference FileName

030_SC_ Multi.KUR
015_Shining_ White. KUR
015_SkyBlue. KUR

030 _Solar Grey.KUR

060 UltraClear. KUR

030 UltraClear.KUR

030 _UV_ExtraProtect. KUR
015 Violet. KUR

090 CLEAR XTSP.KUR
060 CLEAR XTSP.KUR
015 _YELLOW_Y85.KUR

Reference FileName

StarphireLam-hidden-20061026.PP

Reference FileName

LowlIron-Superlite IIXL60.SAF
Lowlron-Superlite IIXL.90.SAF
Lowlron-Superlite [IXL45.SAF

Reference FileName

BG 076 CL.TRO
BG 152 CL.TRO
015 BG R15 CLEAR.TRO

015 LIGHT BROWN BG RI5.T

XT 90 CL.TRO
XTP_100_CL.TRO

Page 4 of 4

DB

67.0
67.0
67.0
67.0
67.0
67.0
67.0
67.0
47.0
47.0
47.0

DB
15.2

DB

55.0
55.0
55.0

DB

29.0
29.0
29.0
29.0
29.0
29.0



