

Optics Interlayer List -- IGDB 110.0

Eastman Chemical Company

Product Name	Nom. Thick.	Appearance	Reference FileName	DB
Saflex® Acoustic	60	Clear	152_Saflex_Acoustic_Q_3Clr.EM	66.0
Saflex® Acoustic	21	Clear	051_Saflex_Acoustic_Q_3Clr.EM	66.0
Saflex® Acoustic	26	Clear	064_Saflex_Acoustic_Q_3Clr.EM	66.0
Saflex® Acoustic	30	Clear	076_Saflex_Acoustic_Q_3Clr.EM	66.0
Saflex® Clear	91	Clear	229_Saflex_Clear_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Saflex® Clear	15	Clear	038_Saflex_Clear_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Saflex® Clear	30	Clear	076_Saflex_Clear_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Saflex® Clear	45	Clear	114_Saflex_Clear_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Saflex® Clear	60	Clear	152_Saflex_Clear_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Saflex® DM	50	Clear	127_Saflex_DM_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Saflex® HP	100	Clear	254_Saflex_HP_DMx2_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Saflex® Solar	30	Blue	076_Saflex_Solar_SH_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Saflex® Solar	30	Blue	076_Saflex_Solar_SG_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Saflex® Storm VS	77	Clear	195_Saflex_Storm_VS_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Saflex® Structural	30	Extra Clear	076_Saflex_Strct_DGXC_3Clr.EM	66.0
Saflex® Structural	30	Clear	076_Saflex_Strct_DG_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Saflex® Structural	60	Extra Clear	152_Saflex_Strct_DGXC_3Clr.EM	66.0
Saflex® Structural	60	Clear	152_Saflex_Strct_DG_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Saflex® UV	30	Clear	076_Saflex_UV_4U_3Clr.EMN	66.0
SaflexÂ® Crystal Clear	30	Clear	076_Saflex CrstlClr_LoFeRB4N.E	81.0
SaflexÂ® UV	60	Clear	152_Saflex_UV_7U_3Clr.EMN	81.0
Vanceva® Absolute Black	15	Black	038_Vanceva_000G_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Vanceva® Aquamarine	15	Blue	038_Vanceva_0002_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Vanceva® Arctic Snow	15	White	038_Vanceva_0009_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Vanceva® Arctic Snow Earth Tone	30	White	076_Vanceva_S-2165_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Vanceva® Cool White	15	White	038_Vanceva_000A_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Vanceva® Cool White Earth Tone	30	White	076_Vanceva_S-2180_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Vanceva® Coral Rose	15	Red	038_Vanceva_0001_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Vanceva® Deep Red	15	Red	038_Vanceva_000C_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Vanceva® Dolomite Earth Tone	30	Bronze	076_Vanceva_S-6452_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Vanceva® Dolomite Earth Tone	15	Bronze	038_Vanceva_S-6452_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Vanceva® Dusk Earth Tone	15	Brown	038_Vanceva_S-3655_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Vanceva® Evening Shadow	15	Grey	038_Vanceva_0007_3Clr.EMN	66.0

Eastman Chemical Company

Product Name	Nom. Thick.	Appearance	Reference FileName	DB
Vanceva® Glacier Earth Tone	15	Blue	038_Vanceva_S-6376_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Vanceva® Gobi Earth Tone	15	Bronze	038_Vanceva_S-6428_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Vanceva® Golden Light	15	Yellow	038_Vanceva_0008_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Vanceva® Graphite Earth Tone	15	Grey	038_Vanceva_S-0828_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Vanceva® Limestone 38 Earth Ton	30	Bronze	076_Vanceva_S-5538_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Vanceva® Limestone Earth Tone	15	Bronze	038_Vanceva_S-5558_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Vanceva® Marine Earth Tone	30	Blue-Green	076_Vanceva_S-3773_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Vanceva® Marine Earth Tone	15	Blue-Green	038_Vanceva_S-3773_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Vanceva® Mocha Earth Tone	15	Brown	038_Vanceva_S-3628_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Vanceva® Ocean Grey	15	Grey	038_Vanceva_000H_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Vanceva® PureWhite	32	White	081_Vanceva_PureWhite_3Clr.EM	66.0
Vanceva® Ruby Red	15	Red	038_Vanceva_0005_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Vanceva® Sahara Sun	15	Yellow	038_Vanceva_0004_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Vanceva® Sapphire	15	Blue	038_Vanceva_0006_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Vanceva® Shale Earth Tone	15	Grey	038_Vanceva_S-6544_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Vanceva® Shale Earth Tone	30	Grey	076_Vanceva_S-6544_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Vanceva® Sky Earth Tone	15	Blue	038_Vanceva_S-7558_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Vanceva® Smoke Grey	15	Grey	038_Vanceva_0003_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Vanceva® Tangerine	15	Orange	038_Vanceva_000E_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Vanceva® True Blue	15	Blue	038_Vanceva_000D_3Clr.EMN	66.0
Vanceva® Truffle Earth Tone	15	Brown	038_Vanceva_S-3609_3Clr.EMN	66.0
XIR 7241	32	Clear	081_Saflex_XIR_7241_3Clr.EMN	66.0
XIR 7247	32	Clear	081_Saflex_XIR_7247_3Clr.EMN	66.0

Gutmann PVB Plastic Sheets Manufacturing LLC

Product Name	Nom. Thick.	Appearance	Reference FileName	DB
GPVB 0.38mm	15	Clear	Extra Clear pvb 0.38mm.gpp	101.0
GPVB 0.76mm	30	Clear	Extra Clear pvb 0.76mm.gpp	101.0
GPVB 1.14mm	45	Clear	Extra Clear pvb 1.14mm.gpp	101.0
GPVB 1.52mm	60	Clear	Extra Clear pvb 1.52mm.gpp	101.0

Huntsman

Product Name	Nom. Thick.	Appearance	Reference FileName	DB
KRYSTALFLEX® PE399	22		KRYSTALFLEX PE399.hsm	110.0
KRYSTALFLEX® PE499	21		KRYSTALFLEX PE499.hsm	110.0
KRYSTALFLEX® PE505	21		KRYSTALFLEX PE505.hsm	110.0

Kuraray

Product Name	Nom. Thick.	Appearance	Reference FileName	DB
Butacite 45PVB	45		045_CLEAR_PVB6_BUT.KUR	47.0
Butacite®	90		090_CLEAR_PVB6_BUT.KUR	47.0
Butacite®	60		060_CLEAR_PVB6_BUT.KUR	47.0
SentryGlas	35	clear	035_SentryGlas.KUR	67.0
SentryGlas	30	clear	030_SentryGlas.KUR	67.0
SentryGlas Natural UV	60	clear	060_SentryGlas_NUV.KUR	67.0
SentryGlas Xtra	30	clear	030_SGX.KUR	67.0
SentryGlas®	100		100_CLEAR_SG6.KUR	49.0
SentryGlas®	90		090_CLEAR_SG6.KUR	49.0
SentryGlas®	60	clear	060_CLEAR_SG6.KUR	56.0
Trosifol Asahi Grey	15	grey	015_Asahi_Grey.KUR	67.0
Trosifol BG	60	Clear	060_Clear_BGR_TRO.KUR	49.0
Trosifol BG Light blue-green	30	blue-green	030_LIGHT_BLUEGREEN_BG.K	47.0
Trosifol BG R15	45	clear	045_Clear_BG_R15_TRO.KUR	47.0
Trosifol BG R15 Grey	30	grey	030_GREY_BG_R15.KUR	47.0
Trosifol Brilliant Black	30	black	030_Brilliant_Black.KUR	67.0
Trosifol Bronze	30	bronze	030_Bronze.KUR	67.0
Trosifol Clear	30	clear	030_Clear_B100.KUR	67.0
Trosifol Clear	30	clear	030_Clear_B500.KUR	67.0
Trosifol Clear	15	clear	015_Clear_B100.KUR	67.0
Trosifol Clear	15	clear	015_Clear_B500.KUR	67.0
Trosifol Diamond White	30	white	030_Diamond_White.KUR	67.0
Trosifol Extra Stiff	30	clear	030_ExtraStiff.KUR	67.0
Trosifol Grey	15	grey	015_Grey.KUR	67.0
Trosifol Light Blue-Green	15	Blue-Green	015_Light_BlueGreen.KUR	67.0
Trosifol Light Brown	15	brown	015_Light_Brown.KUR	67.0
Trosifol Light Green	15	light green	015_Light_Green.KUR	67.0
Trosifol Medium Blue	15	medium blue	015_Medium_Blue.KUR	67.0
Trosifol Medium Bronze	15	bronze	015_Medium_Bronze.KUR	67.0
Trosifol Medium Brown	15	brown	015_Medium_Brown.KUR	67.0
Trosifol Natural UV	30	clear	030_NaturalUV.KUR	67.0
Trosifol Ocean Blue	15	blue	015_OceanBlue.KUR	67.0
Trosifol Red	15	red	015_Red.KUR	67.0
Trosifol SC Monolayer	30	clear	030_SC_Mono.KUR	67.0
Trosifol SC Multilayer	20	clear	020_SC_Multi.KUR	67.0

Kuraray

Product Name	Nom. Thick.	Appearance	Reference FileName	DB
Trosifol SC Multilayer	30	clear	030_SC_Multi.KUR	67.0
Trosifol Shining White	15	white	015_Shining_White.KUR	67.0
Trosifol Sky Blue	15	blue	015_SkyBlue.KUR	67.0
Trosifol Solar Grey	30	grey	030_Solar_Grey.KUR	67.0
Trosifol UltraClear	60	clear	060_UltraClear.KUR	67.0
Trosifol UltraClear	30	clear	030_UltraClear.KUR	67.0
Trosifol UV Extra Protect	30	clear	030_UV_ExtraProtect.KUR	67.0
Trosifol Violet	15	violet	015_Violet.KUR	67.0
Trosifol XT_SP	90	clear	090_CLEAR_XTSP.KUR	47.0
Trosifol XT_SP	60	clear	060_CLEAR_XTSP.KUR	47.0
YELLOW Y.85	15	YELLOW	015_YELLOW_Y85.KUR	47.0

PPG Industries

Product Name	Nom. Thick.	Appearance	Reference FileName	DB
Solutia Saflex Aircraft grade PVB	15	Clear	StarphireLam-hidden-20061026.PP	15.2

SAFTI FIRST Fire Rated Glazing Solutions

Product Name	Nom. Thick.	Appearance	Reference FileName	DB
Superlite II-XL Clear Fire Resistive	625	clear	LowIron-Superlite IIXL60.SAF	55.0
Superlite II-XL Clear Fire Resistive	1000	clear	LowIron-Superlite IIXL90.SAF	55.0
Superlite II-XL Clear Fire Resistive	250	clear	LowIron-Superlite IIXL45.SAF	55.0

TROSIFOL

Product Name	Nom. Thick.	Appearance	Reference FileName	DB
Trosifol BG	30	Clear	BG_076_CL.TRO	29.0
Trosifol BG	60	Clear	BG_152_CL.TRO	29.0
Trosifol BG R15	15	clear	015_BG_R15_CLEAR.TRO	29.0
Trosifol BG R15 Light brown	15	brown	015_LIGHT_BROWN_BG_R15.T	29.0
Trosifol XT	90	Clear	XT_90_CL.TRO	29.0
Trosifol XTP	100	Clear	XTP_100_CL.TRO	29.0